## Fred "Mickey" Finn www.mickeyfinnshow.com

## Objective -

- 1. To provide decades of creative entertainment experience.
- 2. To serve as consultant or independent producer of shows, Commercials, musical jingles or special projects



## Experience -

<u>Produced NBC prime time TV series "The Mickey Finn Show"</u> Entertainment Director - Landmark and Main St. Station Casinos - Las Vegas

Produced award winning shows for Disney, Sea World (97% approval rating)
Magic Mountain. Busch Gardens and 54 concerts at "The Villages" in Florida

Owned and operated best attended night club in California 3 million visitors 22 Network TV appearances - Entertained on 210 cruises to 54 countries Performed special shows for two U.S. Presidents

## Education and Awards -

Associates in Arts - College of San Mateo (Assembly Chairman, Class President, Student Body Vice President) Business Administration Major - San Jose State University

(Creative Award - San Diego Advertising Council) (Best Variety Show - Las Vegas) Author - "Slip Yourself A Mickey Finn Show"

You Tube Vintage Videos - Mickey Finn - John Davidson Three minute video on website.

Contact - Mickey Finn Productions - <a href="mailto:finnshows@aol.com">finnshows@aol.com</a>
<a href="mailto:www.mickeyfinnshow.com">www.mickeyfinnshow.com</a>
Offices - 121 Florence Avenue, Wilmington, Delaware, 19803

